100 FAR 95-	FIRST WE	di En 11		EED OF RECON	ol. <u>m89</u> Page 6
	S TITLE CO			AFTER RECORD	ING RETURN TO:
Y	— ———————————————————————————————————		K-41288	Bend, OR 97	709
	delivered by _	RN TITLE COMP that certain Trus CHARLES L. P and wife	ANKEY AND PAM	ay 21, 1980 ELA L. PANKE	icki RE: #111855-E executed ar Y, husband
	as Grantor and	recorded onM	lay 23, 1980	in the M	ortgage
					ortgage 9505_, conveying th
	Lot 4, Blo thereof on County, Or	ck 3, CHAPMA file in the egon.	N TRACTS, acc office of the	ording to the E County Clei	e official plat k of Klamath
	* •				
	boving reaction 1				
	hereby conveys, persons legally	, but without any	and the second	nty, expressed of	ten request to reconvey ully paid and performed r implied to the person or stee in and to the above
			DATED this	<u>12th</u> day of	<u>April, 19 89</u>
		n de la companya de La companya de la comp	FIRST WES	TERN TITLE CO	MPANY, Trustee
			BY: Laura	<u>usaine</u> line K. Wilde	Title Officer
-		GON, County of April 12	Deschutes)ss , 19 <u>89</u>		
F	Personally appea lid say that <u>she</u>	red Lauraine	K. Wilde		_who being duly sworn
- F	IRST WESTERN	TITLE COMPA	officer NY and that said	netrumont	of
v	oluntary act and	ithority of its boa deed. 2	rd of directors and	acknowledged s	igned in behalf of said aid instrument to be its
	Before me:	verla ann 1	nika.		
N N	lotary Public for ly Commission E	Oregon	IC_FC		
,		-xpires	[0 0]		
$\sim \Delta$	OJARY				
Ă			Mailing Addre 1111 N.W. Div	ss: P.O. Box 5609 ision	e Bend, Oregon 97708 (503) 389-5751
4	OF OF				
			STATE Cou	OF OREGON, nty of Klamath ss.	
			Filed fo	r record at request of	: :
			<u> </u>	Klamath County	Title Co.
			on this at 10	<u></u> 14th day of	April AD 10.00
			in Vol.	<u>14th</u> day of <u>1:55</u> o'clock <u>M89</u> of <u>Mo</u> yn Biehn	April A.D., 1989 A.M. and duly recorded rigages Page 6348 County Clerk The Mullimolage